Type: xWDM multiplexers family 13.10.2020
  REV: 1.1
  MP
Reference: XW-,  see system ref.
Passive Optical Networks
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., Zaczernie 190F, 36-062 Zaczernie, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 00;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
1
INTRODUCTION:

Temp. storage range 0C -40/+85
Fiber type - G.652.D
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Series Quality Fiber type
Optical
functionality
Monitoring
port
Multiplexer
type
Cable type
Pigtail
length
Housing
Connector
in
Connectors
out
XW G0 1 - G.652D
SMU - Standard
Mux
0 - no port WDM1r.1
20 - 2.0 mm
cable
LL - length
in dm
1 - SST
44x28x7 mm
ST ST
  2 - G657A1
CMU - Compact
Mux
1 - monitor
1% standard
uni-di
WDM1r.3
25 - 250 µm
fiber
12 - 1.2 m
2 - ABS
100x80x10 mm
SC SC
  3 - G657A2
2 - monitor
1% standard
bi-di
WDM1r.4
90 - 900 µm
tube
3 - ABS
120x80x18 mm
SCA SCA
  4 - G655
3 - monitor
5% standard
uni-di
4 - ABS
140x115x15 mm
FC FC
4 - monitor
5% standard
bi-di
FCA FCA
5 - monitor
5% flat
uni-di
LC LC
6 - monitor
5% flat bi-di
LCA LCA
E20 E20
E2A E2A
Example reference: XW-G0-3-SMU-0-WDM1r.1-20-10-2-SCA-SCA – WDM1r.1 SMU multiplexer, PREMIUM quality, without power